SUNDAY

2024

MONDAY

TUESDAY

October

November

6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

WEDNESDAY

22
29

1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26
30 31

THURSDAY

December

1 2 3 4 5

8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31

FRIDAY

Hamburger with
Cheese, meat patty,
chips, fruit, veggie and

6
13
20
27

7
14
21
8

SATURDAY

milk
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Pizza, tomato, Spaghetti with sausage, | Beef ravioli, broccoli, Chicken nuggets, Sandwich with cheese
cucumber, apple salad, dinner roll, mixed dinner roll, Oreo, fruit carrots and peas, and ham, chips, veggie,
yogurt drink, fruit and veggie, fruit and milk and milk Chinese rice crackers, grapes and milk
milk fruit and milk
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
NO SCHOOL Udon, edamame, Pigs in a blanket, Quesadilla with chicken | Beef hui fan, rice, corn,
veggie straws, fruit and broccoli, carrots, and cheese, mixed yogurt drink, fruit and
milk cookies, fruit and milk veggie, fruit and milk milk
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Chicken chow mein, Pork stew with veggies, | Macaroni and cheese Sushi, seaweed soup Chicken pasta, dinner
puff ice cream, fruit and rice, fruit and milk with ham, cupcake, (miso soup), Chinese | roll, mixed veggie, fruit
milk veggie, fruit and milk crackers, veggie, fruit and milk
and milk
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Sandwich with meatball Pig in a blanket, Chicken fried rice, NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

and cheese, Cheetos,
salad, fruit and milk

broccoli, cookie, fruit
and milk

veggie, yogurt drink,
grapes and milk




